Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-5897
Brightness
Control
Watchdog GPIOH/W MonitorI2C SMBus
Software APIs:
Utilities:

 A
,B
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Freq. Core CPU TDP LLC DDR4 Memory Thermal Solution Operating Temperature
SOM-5897C7-U8A1E i7-6820EQ 2.8 GHz 4 45W 8 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897C7-U0A1E i7-6822EQ 2.0 GHz 4 25W 8 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897C5-U7A1E i5-6440EQ 2.7 GHz 4 45W 6 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897C5-S9A1E i5-6442EQ 1.9 GHz 4 25W 6 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897C3-U7A1E i3-6100E 2.7 GHz 2 35W 3 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897C3-S9A1E i3-6102E 1.9 GHz 2 25W 3 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897CR-U4A1E G3900E 2.4 GHz 2 35W 2 non-ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897E4C-U7A1E E3-1505M V5 2.8 GHz 4 45W 8 ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897E4C-U0A1E E3-1505L V5 2.0 GHz 4 25W 8 ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897E4C-U8A1E E3-1515M V5 2.8 GHz 4 45W 8 ECC Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-5897E4X-U0A1E Xeon E3-1505L V5 2.0 GHz 4 25W 8 ECC Active -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-5897C7Z2-U0A1E i7-6822EQ 2.0 GHz 4 25W 8 non-ECC Active -40 ~ 85 °C
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5800-00A2E COMe Devel. Board Type6 pint-out Rev. A2
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-5897 CPU module 1
1960073944N001 Heatspreader 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960048820N001 Semi-Cooler 125 x 95 x 33 mm with 12V FAN
1960073941T001 Dynamic Heat Conduction System Cooler SKL-H
125 x 95 x 28.3 mm with 12V FAN
* Test conditions follow Advantech regulations and procedures.
Embedded OS
OS Part No. Description
Win10 IoT LTSB 2070015177 Img Win10 IoT Ent_LTSB 64 bit
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for System-On-Modules - SOM category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PICOIMX6S10R512NI4GBW  20-101-1067  20-101-1068  PICOIMX6S10R512SD  COMX-CORE-310  CC-9P-V513-C  Nit6Q_2GB  COMX-
P4040-4G-ENP2  PICOIMX6U10R1GBNI4G  PICOIMX6U10R1GBNI4GBW  SOM-5897C7-U8A1E  SOM-5897C7-U0A1E  NIt6D_SOM_v2
20-101-0079  RM-F6SO1-SMC  MC27561-TIGER  MC27561-LION  AM335XBBLK-SYSTEM  BD63715AEFV-EVK-001  MC27561-FOX
CC-WMX6UL-SMPL  CB-52-PUS-110-SX  BD63725BEFV-EVK-002  BD63521EFV-EVK-001  BD63525AEFV-EVK-001  BD63511EFV-
EVK-001  BD63725BEFV-EVK-001  SOM-6898C3Z2-U4A1E  MYD-C4378-4E512D-100-I  Q7M311-N4200-4GB
PICOIMX8MMQ18R40E16  A00150  TE0745-02-81C11-A  TE0714-03-35-2I  TE0791-01  00151100  100-1215-1  EIC-Q410-200
COMX_P4080  CC-ACC-LCDW-10  20-101-0081  151-0096  SIP-005AYS001  BS2P24  BS2P40  BS2PE  RK3188-SOM  RK3188-SOM-4GB
SIMBA-PRO-M  SOM-6894C7-S7A1E